AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page

1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3. EFFECTIVE DATE }4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
0002 03/25/2010 See Lines
6. ISSUED BY CODE | 00093 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODEI

*********** DO Taritime Administration, DGO Avquisition
500 Poydras Street, Room 1223

New Orleans, LA 70130-3394

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
AT &T CORP 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1820 £ SKYHARBOR CIRCLE
e AZ 850344842 o, | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
' TT™NO. 7 DTMA3V08003
(x) | 10B. DATED  (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE_p [EACILITY CODE 01/30/2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item t4. The hour and dats specified for recelpt of Offers D Is extended, D is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and t5, and retuming coplas of the amendmant; (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
S — submitted; or (¢} By separate letter-or tetegram-which-includes a-reference to-the-soficitation and-amendment-numbers- FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT - ———— -

TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

T e TN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. “If by virtue of thig anangmant you desire 10 chanpe anoffer already subrmitted, suchy changs may te made by telegramror ——~ ~ 7 0 -
letter, provided each telagram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Line Item Detail

t3. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
I MODIEIES THE CONTRACT/QRDER NO-AS DESCRIBED INATEM 14
CHECK ONE} A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM t4 ARE MADE IN

D THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. iN ITEM t0A.

(‘*] cl:\anges In paying office, appropriaﬁo date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM t4, PURSUANT TO THE UTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
rz] C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

.= | FAR43.103(a) . N . [
]:1 D. OTHER (Spescify typa of modification and authority)

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where foasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to de-obllgats the remaining balance and close out the purchase order.

As a result of this modification, the purchasse order total value is as follows:

CFrom: $5,004.00
Decreased By: $ 161.27
To: $4,842.73

The vendor/supplier heeby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4.804, Close out of contract files, that all invoices have been submitted and paid for against this
purchase order. Further, by signing this modification, the vendor/supplier is providing a closing statement certifying completion of this purchase order as

required by FAR 4.804-5(a¥13).

Except as provided herain, all larms and conditions of the document raferenced in tam 9A or 10A, as herstofors changed, remains unchanged and in full force and sffect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
MARK V. #14142A2.2) R Lavnacks Jomi . Marie Casse
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED [16B. United States of Amernica @4&‘9_, 122 DATE SIGNED |
k”’ﬂ:ﬂ/\' 4—?"/0 BY MM’Q—’ —-/)\"720/0
(Signature q/perMuthon‘zed to sign) (!ignatt)a of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION Proscribad by GSA FAR (48 3C 253)
53.

UNUSABLE



Line Item Document Number Title Page
Summary DTMA3V08003/0002 BMTX-AT&T-FY08 2o0f2
Total Funding: $4,842.73
FYs Fund  BudgetOrg Sub Object Class Sub Program CostOrg Sub Proj/Job No. Sub Reporting Category
See Lineitem(s)
Divislon Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line Item Dellvery Date Unit of
Number  pescription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0001 TO PROVIDE PHONE SERVICE FOR 01/01/2008 0.00 MO $0.00 $0.00
ACCOUNT 409-813-2263
{01/01/2008 to 12/31/2008)
Change in Extended Description
This modification is issued to de-obligate the remaining balance and close out the purchase order.
Tt T T U Change i Funding, UnitPrice. T T - T e T - T - o I
Y PROVIDE COCAL PHONE SERVICE FOR THE PERIOD SHOWN, — "~~~ 7 777 7~ B -
ACCOUNT 409-813-2263
LINE 1-409-833-9696 $30.00/ MONTH
LINE 2-409-833-6787 $30.00/ MONTH
LINE 3-409-833-9685 $30.00/ MONTH
LINE 4-409-833-9684/LOCAL PLUS-~—mmmserer—=-$100.00/ MONTH
LINE 5-409-813-2263/LOCAL PLUS & CALL FWD $100.00/MONTH
LINE 6-409-813-2270/SECURE LINE $30.00/MONTH
LINE 7-409-833-9664/FAX LINE $30.00/MONTH
SURCHARGES AND FEES $50.00/MONTH
af Req No: PRCR0O800154
0001AA  Close Out Purchase Order 1.00 ($161.27) ($161.27)
This Is a New Line
Funding information:
2009 - -X4303:-RRF-9-3240- -MIS00- -70-096132 -
40 - MISO - 25432 - 6100 - 6600 -
-181.27
Previous Total: $5.004.00
Mcodification Total: ($161.27)
Grand Total: $4,842.73

(Includes Discounts)




